
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 60 1° LORDO 29

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 60 31

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 60 32

4° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  61

5° ALESSANDRO SILVIO OLINUAN 11 S 62

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 62

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 62

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 62

9° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 64

10° D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 66

LAURO DOMENICO TIBER 23 4 S 66

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  66

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 66

14° RENALDIN MARCO MARE ROMA 14  67

BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  67

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  67

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 67

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 67

19° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 68

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S L 68

21° CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 69

22° PIANIGIANI ALEXANDER ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 J 70

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 70

COBIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  70

25° CARRADORI RENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 71

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 71

27° CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 73

28° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 74

29° BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 76

30° BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 77

BOVI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 77

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 77

33° GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 78

34° IMPERATORE ROBERTO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 79

35° CARLUCCI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 80

36° ROSSI ANTONIO (RH) CASTELLUCCIA 14 S 82

37° DI MILO BEATRICE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 J L 84

38° PIERSENSINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 85

39° BORZELLI LIVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 J L 88

40° PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  L 89

41° FRUSONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 J L 90

42° MAZZOTTA VERA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 95

43° TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  SQ. 3.3b(2)

CIRCUITO PITCH&PUTT - 2^TAPPA del 23-04-2023
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 47 1° NETTO

2° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  48

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  48

4° ALESSANDRO SILVIO OLINUAN 11 S 51

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 51

BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  51

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 51

8° PIANIGIANI ALEXANDER ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 J 53

RENALDIN MARCO MARE ROMA 14  53

CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 53

11° COBIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  54

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 54

13° CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 55

14° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 56

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 56

16° TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 57

CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 57

18° CARRADORI RENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 58

19° BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 59

BOVI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 59

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  59

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 59

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 59

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 59

25° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 60

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S L 60

27° GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 61

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 61

29° D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 62

LAURO DOMENICO TIBER 23 4 S 62

IMPERATORE ROBERTO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 62

CARLUCCI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 62

33° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 64

34° BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 66

DI MILO BEATRICE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 J L 66

36° PIERSENSINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 67

37° ROSSI ANTONIO (RH) CASTELLUCCIA 14 S 68

38° BORZELLI LIVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 J L 70

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 70

40° FRUSONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 J L 72

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  L 72

42° MAZZOTTA VERA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 77

43° TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  SQ. 3.3b(2)

CIRCUITO PITCH&PUTT - 2^TAPPA del 23-04-2023
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


